CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

	Application Nº 19580	$\frac{8/8}{73}$		
	To the Mayor and City Council:			
		ewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at 417		
	I notoky roddost that a sanding sk	Allen Street		
		he surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of		
		ce of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above s of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the		
		the deposit made with this application shall be applied ing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the ty Treasurer.		
	Witness Jathy Camacle	Maniel Dolella		
	The state of the s	Signature of Property Owner		
	75	Dartmouth to		
	Ad	ddress Telephone No.		
		Plumber's Name		
	Possing consults automos	Trainer & Traine		
	Requires separate entrance	Address		
rosp.	. Drain - all work dear	e completed by contractor.		
	Permits to Industr	rial and/or Commercial Applicants:		
	Parmits can be issued to industri	al and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by		
	the Commissioner of Public Works of	such supplemental information as may be required by		
		him concerning the quality and quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.		
	This information was submitted l	Signature of Applicant (owner)		
	and approved by the Commissioner &	f Public Works on		
	and approved by the Commissioner of	Date		
		Commissioner of Public Works		
	Estimate	and Deposit Requirement		
	Offic	e of Commissioner of Public Works, 8/8/73		
		the building sewer and/or drain described in the above		
	application is			
	hozgazaA			
	Entrance charges	Total deposit required		
		Commissioner of Public Works		
		Certificate of Issue		
		Office of City Clerk, 8/8/73		
	The above application accompa	anied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;		
	whereupon Permit No. 19580	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works		
	notified of the same.	was assued, and the Commissioner of Fublic Works		
	nounted of the same.	Oller M. Haughan		
		CityClerk		
	Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and			

Insp. Drain - all work completed by contractor

CITY OF MET TO YES

		6	

This is the second of the seco

The first of the following state of the following state of the first of the following state of the first of the following state of the first of the

particular such subsection in the consensus of the first of the consensus of the training of the tended of the The consensus of the consensus

rannon al librar solution en antigene en antigene per estre dan en en est en antigen el la se egg : , a como les estre en antigen en al les d'estre d'estre de en antigen en en antigen de en al les des est en antigen e

Manager of Religions of the Committee

Andrew Communication of the Co

And the first transfer of the second of the

Suzel to Statisticities.

<u>ang mana dia Banda di Banda di Argille ya di Sabille I.</u> Banda Telah Banggalan di Banda di Banda di Banda di Banda di Banda da Banda di Banda di Banda di Banda di Band

reservation above en l'andon, de remonant les l'été l'angement de présentat du présent du présent de l'été dans Viète expérit l'arteur le le le l'été l'Alle de le le commission de la commission de la les les les les les les Viètes de la commission de la le le l'été l'Alle de le commission de la commission de la commission de la les

And the second of the second o

NOTICE	TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service	Biles 8 15/73 @
Sewer depth	pipe system
Surf. drain	Contractor's Name(if working on City Property)
	City of New Bedford,
Drain Permit Nº 19580	Office of D. P. W., 8/8/73
To Commissioner of Public Wor Permission has this day been Manue Bole	n issued to
Signature of Property C	Owner Address
By	
	ervice from the premises at 4/7 allex St.
	0.40
to connect with the sewer/drain	in Alle street.
Laid from main in street to property li Owner agrees to supply all necessar	- / ///a · VV (Max al.

AN/

and pipe.

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered AUG 8	<u>}</u>	19 73
Time		
By Jasepha	Thebank	4
	COST	
	1 -	
Labor	hours @	7 00
Thibault, J. Travers, D.	1 "	3 90
Travers, D.		\$7.48
	"	
	"	
	,,	- K K K K K K K K.
	" .	
Stock		
INSPECTION.	061111	
IM-INCHENT	0424	
The state of the s		A STATE OF THE STA
Trucking Int'1	#25 -	3.00
72 F 16		
Total Cost		\$10.48
Estimate-cost of lay	ring drain /JT6	0
Entrance charges		100 pt
Total deposit		
Balance due		P IS
Diagramina ta avub		
Pieces pipe to curb		6/3
" " curb to	house	
Cut at sewer		
Cut at curb		***
Size of pipe		
Correct		
losen	a Thiba	ull
grage	Manoa	Foremon